
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Notification for Result of Master of Computer Applications lll Semester Computer Application examinations Nov,iDec,

2021

The Result of the following candidates who appeared in Master of Computer Applications lll

Semester Computer Application examination of this lnstitute held in Nov./Dec. 2021 is

declared as under:-

Note: SGPA shown means Pass and "R" means Reappear

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No. Subjects

1 Database Management Systems

2 Software Engineering & Project Management

3 Computer Networks

4 Formal Languages and Automata Theory

5 Database Management System Lab

6 OS and Network Lab

7 lnnovative Project Design

8 E-Governance

9 Network Programming and Security

SGPA

8.4783

9.1 739

9.0435

8.6087

8.6087

8.3044

9.2609

8.2174

7.9130

8.9130

Code No.

MCA-201

MCA-203

MCA-205

MCA-207

MCA-211

MCA-213

MCA-215

MCA-221

MCA-223

CGPA

8.8088

9.2647

9.2206

8.8235

8.7206

8.3235

9.5588

8.1 61 8

8.0588

8.91 18

Sr. No. Roll No.

1 5201 0001

2 52010002

3 5201 0003

4 5201 0004

5 5201 0006

6 5201 0007

7 5201 0008

8 5201 0009

I 5201 001 0

r0 5201001 1

Name

Archana Yadav

Himanshu Jaswal

Riya Tripathi

Bhavesh Gupta

Mohammad Arif

Shivam Kushwaha

Krishna Kant Singh

Ashutosh Singh

Manish Kumar Toppo

Vishal Kumar Shaw

F Name

Devendra Nath Singh
Yadav

Satya Pal Jaswal

Durgesh Chandra Tripathi

Manoj Kurnar Gupta

Mohammad Athar

Kuldeep Singh Kushwaha

Paras Nath Singh

Ajay Singh

Mangra Toppo

Manoj Shaw

Mrolll,'^'



Sr. No. Roll No.

'I .l 52010012

12 5201 001 3

1 3 5201 001 4

14 5201 001 5

I 5 5201 001 6

1 6 5201 001 7

17 5201 001 I

1 8 5201 001 9

1 9 5201 0020

20 52010021

21 52010022

22 52010024

23 52010025

24 52010026

25 52010027

26 52010028

27 5201 0029

28 52010030

29 5201 0031

30 5201 0032

31 5201 0033

32 52010034

33 52010035

34 5201 0036

Name

Kundan Kumar

Soumya Ran.jan Sahoo

Kumar Satyam

Swati Patel

Mohit Kumar Choudhury

Hansika Rastogi

Shristhi Gupta

Mohit Kumar Sharma

Nisha

Raksha Gupta

Anushika Srivastava

Shubham Thakre

Vidushi Gupta

Raman Mifial

Kanav Sandhir

Mayank Kurnar Gupta

Harsh Verma

Gaurav Chaudahry

Mitanshi Jain

Rishi Tripathi

Tushar Jain

Tanuj Singh Nayat

Sandeep

Swati Mehra

F_Name

Jawahar Prasad

Tarakeswar Sahoo

Manohar Prasad

Nand Kishore patel

Raju Choudhary

Piyush Bastogi

Krishna Murari Gupta

Hari Krishan Sharma

Mahinder Singh

Brajesh Kumar Gupta

Ram Krishna Srivastava

Ramnath Thakre

Surya Vardhan Gupta

Sandeep Mittal

Pramay Sandhir

Manoj Kurnar Gupta

Sudesh Verrra

Shri Shamsher
Chaudhary

Manoj Kumar

Arun Kumar Tripathi

Sandeep Jain

Ram Singh Nayal

Jagdish Prasad

Prakash Chand Mehra

SGPA

8.3478

7 4783

8.0435

I .1739

I 7826

8 7826

8.0870

8.5652

8.3913

8 6522

I 6087

8.4348

9.39.13

I 3044

8 1739

8.9565

I 5652

8 7826

8.6087

9.3044

8.2174

7.3044

8 8261

8.3913

Re MCA-201 (lnt + End)
MCA-203 (lnt + End)
MCA-205 (lnt + End)
MCA-207 (lnt + End)
MCA-21 1(tnt+End)
MCA-213 (lnl + End)

MCA-215 (tnt)

CGPA

8.5882

7.6324

8.4559

9.2059

8.7059

8.9853

8.7059

8.6029

8.7206

9.1618

9.6912

8.7500

9.2647

9.2206

8.5000

8.9706

8.3382

8.8235

8 8382

I 1324

8.91 18

7 3529

8.6324

8 6029

RL (L)
35 5201 0037 Pravind Kurnar Dhaneshwar Thakur

Ashok Kumar Sethi

Ghanshyam Bharati

Dinesh Prasad Gupla

Sanjay

36 52010038

37 52010039

38 5201 0040

39 52010041

Sanheen Sethi

Ambuj Bharati

Kajal Gupta

Ujjawal Ranga

9.0870

9.0000

8.8696

7.8261

9.2353

8.9412

9.0294

7.8088
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Sr. No. Roll No.

40 52010042

41 5201 0043

42 52010044

43 52010045

44 5201 0046

45 52010047

46 52010048

47 5201 0049

48 52010050

49 52010051

50 5201 00s2

51 5201 0053

52 52010054

53 5201 00s5

54 5201 0056

55 5201 0057

56 5201 0058

57 5201 0059

58 5201 0060

59 5201 0062

60 5201 0063

61 5201 0064

62 52010065

63 5201 0066

64 5201 0067

65 5201 0068

66 5201 0069

67 52010070

58 52010071

69 52010072

70 52010073

71 52010074

Name

Deepali Sharma

Prasoon Varshney

Subham

Divya Prakash

Zubair Beg

Manika Sharma

Mukul Kumar Speiya

Jyoti Gupta

Nitin Meena

Aditya Mandal

Shailja Chauhan

Shivangi Agarwal

Adarsh Sardar

Brajesh Kumar

Niteen Kumar

Vinay Singh

Divyanr Atri

Shubham Singh

Harshit Carpenter

Utkrisht Chauhan

Abhishek Sinha

Harsimran Kaur Bindra

Vardhan Jain

Rajesh Choudhary

Kartikay Upadhyaya

Nikita Yadav

Manmohan Soni

Lokesh Goel

Garima Garg

Gaurav Kunrar

Harender Singh

Anmol Gupta

F Name

Raju Sharma

Naresh Kumar Varshney

Dharambir

Ashok Kumar paswan

Shahab Beg

Sudhir Kumar Sharma

Ranu Bam

Hare Krishna Gupta

Devendra Singh lvleena

Monoranjan Mandal

Hem Raj

Sanjay Agarwal

Shiv Kumar Sardar

Devlagan Singh

Niraj Kumar Gupta

Mr Kamleshwar Singh

Balraj Atri

Arjun Singh

Babulal Carpenter

Rajesh Singh Chauhan

Anil Kr.rmar Sinha

Tajinder Singh Bindra

Tarun Jain

Banshi Dhar Choudhary

Virendra Upadhyaya

Mohan Yadav

Prabhakar Soni

Rajkumar Goel

Mithlesh Garg

Devendra Kumar
Kushwaha

Madan Singh Chauhan

Krishnadas Gupta

SGPA

8 9130

7 6087

7.9130

8 1739

8.2174

8.6522

8 0000

8.2174

8 4348

8.4348

7 7391

8.9565

7.1739

8 1739

8.3478

7 2174

B 8261

7 1304

89130

8.0870

8 3418

9.7826

9.0435

7 7826

8 3044

I 4783

8.7391

9.1 304

I 0000

8 5652

8.9565

8 3044

CGPA

9.0000

8.0735

8.0735

8.5882

8.41 I 8

8.8235

7.7794

8.4559

8.6912

8 7206

8.1324

9.2353

RL (L)

8.4412

8.6471

7.3677

8 6912

7.1765

9.0882

8.5294

8.3235

9.7941

9.1 029

7.7206

8.6177

9.0147

8.6471

9.2647

9.2353

8 6029

8.6177

8.4412
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Sr. No. Roll No.

72 5201 0075

73 52010076

74 52010077

75 520.10078

76 5201 0079

77 5201 ooSo

7I 520 1 0081

79 52010082

80 52010083

81 520 1 0084

82 52010085

83 5201 0086

84 52010087

85 5201 0088

86 5201 0089

87 52010090

88 5201 0091

89 5201 0092

90 5201 0093

91 5201 0094

Name

Vindhyat Nagori

Raghavendra Sharma

Dipali Singh Rathore

Yukta Sharma

Rahul Khare

Pratibha Kumari

Megha Rai

Sanskruti Kshirsagar

Arun Kumbhkar

Shivam Patil

Suraj S

Bhupesh Nama

Shubham Kalson

Pariskhit Kamat

Saurabh Chandra

Ajeet Kumar

Abhishek Kumar

Neeraj Ravi Pratap

Vivek Lakra

Ravi Sahu

F_Name

Rajesh Nagori

Yogesh Sharma

Udan Singh Rathore

Jatinder Sharma

Sanlay Kumar Khare

Pashupati Thakur

Anand Rai

Hemant Kshirsagar

Damodar Kumbhkar

Ganpati Patil

Suresh Kumar

Madhusudan Nama

Dharam Pal

Dev Nandan Karnat

Bharat Lal

Dharam Pal

Bachu Das

Chhote Lal Gautanr

Bralamohan Lakra

Prakashchandra Sahu

SGPA

8 8696

8 2174

8.2609

8 6957

9.39 13

8.391 3

9.1 739

7 6087

8 3913

7 0870

8 2174

7.5652

8.9r 30

8.8261

7 1739

8 2174

7.6957

I 0435

7 0435

7 6957

CGPA

I 2353

8.2059

8.4559

8.8971

9.1618

8.5294

9.2059

7.7206

8.4706

7.7794

8.2941

HL (L)

8.8824

8.6471

RL (L)

7.8824

8.0441

6.7059

7.4118

7.9853

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the
result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Date: 
2 4 NLii202Z


